Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Jackson - (1383932) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.83
1:30.72
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1:32.31
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1:38.44
1:40.93
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1:52.28
1:58.35
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Meet

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Low L4 Summer Champs
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

Street, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 2023
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

National Arena Swimming League: R3 Division 1
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Somerset Development Meet

City of Bristol SC

Calne Alpha L3 Last Chance Open Meet
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